CAS

Iltem No. TA-00893
General

Description
Configuration
In/Outdoor

Specifications

Height (cm)

Width (cm)

Depth (cm)

Net Weight (kg)

Table Leg Material

Table Top Material

Table Top Shape

Table Top Shape Edge
Table Top Thickness (cm)
HeightUnderTheTable (cm)
Leg Gross Weight (kg)
Leg Net Weight (kg)

Packaging

Height Packaging (cm)
Width Packaging (cm)
Depth Packaging (cm)
Volume Packaging (m3)
Load Volume (m3)
Gross Weight (kg)

Qty Per Box

Colli Per Item

TLE LINE

FURNITURE —

3

PABLO coffee table 80x80 black
FIX
INDOOR

36

80

80

25
Acacia
Acacia
square
beveled
3

33

17

14

50
87
87
0,18
0,18
29
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FURNITURE —
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